
SODIUM BICARBONATE SOLUBILITY IN WATER

Te
m

pe
ra

tu
re

 (D
eg

re
es

 F
ah

re
nh

ei
t) Tem

perature (Degrees Celsius)

% Sodium Bicarbonate

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

140

113

95
86
77

59

32

60

45

35
30
25

15

0

International Critical Tables of Numerical Data, Physics, Chemistry and Technology. National Research 
Council of the United States of America, Vol 4. New York, NY: McGraw-Hill Book Co; 1933:237.


